Contents

Page

Foreword 5
Upheaval in Europe 7
Guide to Europe 21
Agricultural policy 22
Budgets 29
Committee of the Regions 38
Common foreign and security policy 41
Competition policy 47
Consumer policy 50
Council of the European Union 54
Culture 59
Decision-making procedures 61
Development 67
Economic and monetary union 71
Economic and Social Committee 76
Economic policy 79
Education and youth 84
Energy 87
Enlargement 91
Environment 98
The euro 104
European Commission 108
European Council 114
European Court of Auditors 118
European Court of Justice 120
European Investment Bank 124
European Monetary Institute 126
European Monetary System 127
European Parliament 130
European Union 138
Europol 143
External relations 145
Fisheries policy 151
Health 154
Industry 156
Information society 160

Intergovernmental Conference 163

80 A OX=

N80 E



0L

Justice and home affairs
Media policy
Mediterranean and Middle East policy
Models of European integration
People's Europe
Regional policy
Research and technology
The single market
Social policy
Transport policy
Treaties
Women's Europe
The ABC of Europe
A chronology of European integration
List of authors
List of abbreviations

165
170
174
177
182
187
194
197
203
208
212
215
219
253
263
265



