Contents

	Page
Foreword	5
Upheaval in Europe	7
Guide to Europe	21
Agricultural policy	22
Budgets	29
Committee of the Regions	38
Common foreign and security policy	41
Competition policy	47
Consumer policy	50
Council of the European Union	54
Culture	59
Decision-making procedures	61
Development	67
Economic and monetary union	71
Economic and Social Committee	76
Economic policy	79
Education and youth	84
Energy	87
Enlargement	91
Environment	98
The euro	104
European Commission	108
European Council	114
European Court of Auditors	118
European Court of Justice	120
European Investment Bank	124
European Monetary Institute	126
European Monetary System	127
European Parliament	130
European Union	138
Europol	143
External relations	145
Fisheries policy	151
Health	154
Industry	156
Information society	160
Intergovernmental Conference	163

Justice and home affairs	165
Media policy	170
Mediterranean and Middle East policy	174
Models of European integration	177
People's Europe	182
Regional policy	187
Research and technology	194
The single market	197
Social policy	203
Transport policy	208
Treaties	212
Women's Europe	215
The ABC of Europe	219
A chronology of European integration	253
List of authors	263
List of abbreviations	265